
SALDO  ENERO   2025
FECHA REFERENCIA TIPO DESCRIPCIÓN INGRESOS EGRESOS SALDO
31012025 0 SF SALDO FINAL 6.341,48
31012025 71600000000 ND EMISION DE ESTADO DE CUENTA 0,50 6.341,48
31012025 91577700000 ND TARIFA DE MANTENIMIENTO 0,50 6.341,98
31012025 25502408788 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.476,49 6.342,48
31012025 25594555297 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 3.227,19 4.865,99
31012025 10789108383 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 9,18 1.638,80
31012025 20489108383 ND CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 3.060,64 1.647,98
31012025 10789108218 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 17,38 4.708,62
31012025 20489108218 ND CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 5.796,66 4.726,00
31012025 47900061091 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 2.028,83 10.522,66
31012025 43700061091 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,20 12.551,49
31012025 47900056955 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 869,50 12.551,69
31012025 43700056955 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 13.421,19
31012025 47900054751 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 1.159,33 13.421,32
31012025 43700054751 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 14.580,65
31012025 47900052544 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 579,67 14.580,78
31012025 43700052544 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 15.160,45
31012025 47900050317 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 101,44 15.160,58
31012025 43700050317 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 15.262,02
31012025 25573310867 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.566,00 15.262,15
30012025 10771114881 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 46,08 13.696,15
30012025 20471114881 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 3.072,00 13.742,23
30012025 10771113094 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 26,40 10.670,23
30012025 20471113094 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.760,00 10.696,63
30012025 47900002239 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 17.400,00 8.936,63
30012025 43700002239 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,67 26.336,63
30012025 25574220285 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 17.420,00 26.337,30
30012025 25555389357 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.461,72 8.917,30
29012025 47900078610 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 521,27 7.455,58
29012025 43700078610 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 7.976,85
29012025 47900078171 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 284,99 7.976,98
29012025 43700078171 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 8.261,97
29012025 25574880098 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 2.865,00 8.262,10
27012025 25592291480 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.100,00 5.397,10
27012025 47900016907 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 220,95 4.297,10
27012025 43700016907 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 4.518,05
27012025 10788181721 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 22,50 4.518,18
27012025 20488181721 ND CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 7.500,00 4.540,68
27012025 10788181609 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 22,50 12.040,68
27012025 20488181609 ND CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 7.500,00 12.063,18
27012025 25557891027 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.489,90 19.563,18
27012025 47900012152 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 591,01 18.073,28
27012025 43700012152 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 18.664,29
27012025 47900011838 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 203,00 18.664,42
27012025 43700011838 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 18.867,42
27012025 47900011452 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 1.138,38 18.867,55
27012025 43700011452 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 20.005,93
27012025 47900010974 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 125,07 20.006,06
27012025 43700010974 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 20.131,13
24012025 47900036546 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 10.446,12 20.131,26
24012025 43700036546 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,67 30.577,38
23012025 47900092708 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 1.200,00 30.578,05
23012025 43700092708 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 31.778,05
23012025 47900051220 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 2.000,00 31.778,18
23012025 43700051220 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,20 33.778,18
23012025 47900050427 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 167,26 33.778,38
23012025 43700050427 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 33.945,64
23012025 47900049765 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 557,40 33.945,77
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23012025 43700049765 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 34.503,17
23012025 12306270206 DP DEPOSITO EN EFECTIVO 837 34.503,30
23012025 10770657671 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 22,59 33.666,30
23012025 20470657671 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.506,00 33.688,89
22012025 47900087587 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 300,00 32.182,89
22012025 43700087587 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 32.482,89
22012025 47900043190 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 175,00 32.483,02
22012025 43700043190 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 32.658,02
22012025 47900022241 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 431,67 32.658,15
22012025 43700022241 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 33.089,82
21012025 25514930249 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.399,50 33.089,95
21012025 47900063879 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 25.000,00 31.690,45
21012025 43700063879 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,67 56.690,45
20012025 10709661270 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 14,05 56.691,12
20012025 20409661270 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 937,31 56.705,17
20012025 47900046418 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 550,00 55.767,86
20012025 43700046418 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 56.317,86
20012025 10786799448 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 24,00 56.317,99
20012025 20486799448 ND CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 8.000,00 56.341,99
20012025 10786799184 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 24,00 64.341,99
20012025 20486799184 ND CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 8.000,00 64.365,99
20012025 10770440891 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 19,50 72.365,99
20012025 20470440891 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.300,00 72.385,49
20012025 10770429463 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 140,95 71.085,49
20012025 20470429463 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 9.396,82 71.226,44
20012025 25585375362 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 6.000,00 61.829,62
16012025 10770303190 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 164,28 55.829,62
16012025 20470303190 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 10.952,00 55.993,90
16012025 10762499764 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 46,36 45.041,90
16012025 20462499764 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 3.091,30 45.088,26
16012025 47900097426 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 13.860,00 41.996,96
16012025 43700097426 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,67 55.856,96
15012025 25517428789 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.374,36 55.857,63
15012025 10750377074 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 28,32 54.483,27
15012025 20450377074 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.888,60 54.511,59
15012025 25503369642 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.385,15 52.622,99
15012025 47900005497 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 543,69 51.237,84
15012025 43700005497 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 51.781,53
15012025 47900004651 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 1.631,08 51.781,66
15012025 43700004651 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,16 53.412,74
15012025 10785839937 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 10,49 53.412,90
15012025 20485839937 ND CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 3.498,67 53.423,39
15012025 10785839109 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 16,31 56.922,06
15012025 20485839109 ND CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 5.436,94 56.938,37
15012025 47900001624 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 815,54 62.375,31
15012025 43700001624 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 63.190,85
15012025 47900001140 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 1.087,39 63.190,98
15012025 43700001140 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 64.278,37
15012025 47900000665 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 543,69 64.278,50
15012025 43700000665 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 64.822,19
15012025 47900099997 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 95,15 64.822,32
15012025 43700099997 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 64.917,47
15012025 25526134791 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.380,00 64.917,60
14012025 25543671210 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 2.500,00 63.537,60
14012025 10747833991 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 41,21 61.037,60
14012025 20447833991 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 2.747,88 61.078,81
14012025 47900047977 NC PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 1.550,00 58.330,93
14012025 25530889922 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.322,65 56.780,93
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14012025 47900020905 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 1.500,00 55.458,28
14012025 43700020905 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,15 56.958,28
14012025 10713665016 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 47,30 56.958,43
14012025 20413665016 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 3.153,54 57.005,73
14012025 25577812718 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.431,00 53.852,19
10012025 47900073170 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 450,00 52.421,19
10012025 43700073170 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 52.871,19
10012025 47900071856 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 352,00 52.871,32
10012025 43700071856 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 53.223,32
10012025 10757206754 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 26,02 53.223,45
10012025 20457206754 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.735,00 53.249,47

9012025 25561466071 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.684,18 51.514,47
9012025 25508608939 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.415,12 49.830,29
9012025 10769918186 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 21,75 48.415,17
9012025 20469918186 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.450,00 48.436,92
8012025 10734883951 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 20,28 46.986,92
8012025 20434883951 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.352,00 47.007,20
8012025 10734883005 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 20,63 45.655,20
8012025 20434883005 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.375,57 45.675,83
8012025 25559336345 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.352,00 44.300,26
7012025 10769835320 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 137,77 42.948,26
7012025 20469835320 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 9.185,04 43.086,03
7012025 47900090330 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 878,24 33.900,99
7012025 43700090330 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 34.779,23
7012025 47900088443 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 2.759,00 34.779,36
7012025 43700088443 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,27 37.538,36
7012025 25521959665 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 2.001,66 37.538,63
7012025 47900051325 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 3.180,72 35.536,97
7012025 43700051325 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,31 38.717,69
7012025 47900047438 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 7.500,00 38.718,00
7012025 43700047438 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,67 46.218,00
7012025 10773069870 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 17,02 46.218,67
7012025 20473069870 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.135,00 46.235,69
7012025 25532097860 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.351,00 45.100,69
7012025 25552149231 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.349,47 43.749,69
7012025 10700158785 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 20,02 42.400,22
7012025 20400158785 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.335,10 42.420,24
7012025 10765955620 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 21,30 41.085,14
7012025 20465955620 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.420,00 41.106,44
7012025 25518253434 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.392,10 39.686,44
7012025 10734610711 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 0,13 38.294,34
7012025 20434610711 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 2,66 38.294,47
7012025 10743510315 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 39,42 38.291,81
7012025 20443510315 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 2.628,50 38.331,23
7012025 25527521206 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.350,16 35.702,73
7012025 25590332213 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 21,10 34.352,57
3012025 10732718917 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 53,62 34.331,47
3012025 20432718917 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 3.575,29 34.385,09
3012025 25521054746 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.318,00 30.809,80
3012025 10734519886 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 139,48 29.491,80
3012025 20434519886 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 9.299,11 29.631,28
3012025 25509787159 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.200,00 20.332,17
3012025 10731574498 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 22,50 19.132,17
3012025 20431574498 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.500,00 19.154,67
3012025 10769624913 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 21,00 17.654,67
3012025 20469624913 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.400,00 17.675,67
3012025 25524739888 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.337,38 16.275,67
2012025 25591721011 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.350,00 14.938,29
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2012025 10769608623 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 54,75 13.588,29
2012025 20469608623 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 3.650,00 13.643,04
2012025 10721171827 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 20,35 9.993,04
2012025 20421171827 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.357,30 10.013,39
2012025 25577508829 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.324,94 8.656,09
2012025 25577980900 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.326,00 7.331,15
2012025 25571917509 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.312,27 6.005,15
2012025 25500696471 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.314,80 4.692,88
2012025 10769548806 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 40,41 3.378,08
2012025 20469548806 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 2.694,00 3.418,49
2012025 47900053429 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 752,98 724,49
2012025 43700053429 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 1.477,47
2012025 0 SI SALDO INICIAL 1.477,60
















